IFB # 08-22
6 TAFT COURT BUILDING RENOVATIONS

COMPANY NAME
BOB ANDREWS CONSTRUCTION INC
Fresh Air Concepts, LLC
Go Pro Construction
Henley Construction Co., Inc.
Integrity Construction Group, Inc.
KANE Construction
Kimball Construction Company, Inc.
New Age Development Group LLC
Nichols Contracting, Inc.
NORTH POINT BUILDERS INC
Popowski Brothers Inc
Tech Contracting Co., Inc.

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company

TITO CONTRACTORS INC

WARWICK SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

CITY OF ROCKVILLE
LIST OF INTERESTED/ASSIGNED RESPONDENTS

27621 ASHBY DR
5195 Raynor Avenue
18219 Flower Hill Way
7940 Queenair Drive

5518 Muddy Creek Road, West River, MD, 20778, United States

438 N Frederick Avenue
9615 philadelphia road
16 N. York Road

9190 Red Branch Road

ADDRESS

4210 NORTH POINT BOULEVARD

16 Stenersen Lane Unit 1-A
4000 Hudson Street

300 East Joppa Road

7308 GEORGIA AVE NW
11011 McCormick Road

lofl

CITY
EASTON
Linthicum
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
West River
Gaithersburg
baltimore
Hatboro
Columbia
BALTIMORE
Hunt Valley
Baltimore
Baltimore
Washington
HUNT VALLEY

STATE
MD
MD
MD
Maryland
MD
MD
Maryland
PA
MARYLAND
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD

07-13-22
06:41 PM

ZIP CODE
21601
21090
20879
20879
20778
20877
21237
19040
21045
21222
21030
21224
20874
20012
21031
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